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1983 Spectre

PARTS LIST
LABELS

ITEM NAME

EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 56014)
MARK,MUFFLER,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56018)
MARK,GENERATOR COVER (Ref # 56018A)
MARK,GOVERNOR CAP (Ref # 56018B)
MARK,SIDE COVER,SPECT (Ref # 56018C)
LABEL,OIL&OIL FILTER (Ref # 56031)
LABEL,DAILY SAFETY (Ref # 56031A)
LABEL,BATTERY VENT (Ref # 56031B)
LABEL,TIRE & LOAD (Ref # 56037)
NUT,LOCK,3MM (Ref # 92015)
RIVET,BLIND,1.93X26,B (Ref # 92039)
SCREW-CSK-CROS (Ref # 221)

PART NUMBER

56014-1042
56018-1419
56018-1291
56018-1292
56018-1334
56031-1093
56031-1216
56031-1217
56037-1216
92018-005
92039-1030
221C0306

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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