

1983 Spectre

PARTS LIST

LABELS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 56014)	56014-1042	2
MARK,MUFFLER,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56018)	56018-1419	2
MARK,GENERATOR COVER (Ref # 56018A)	56018-1291	1
MARK,GOVERNOR CAP (Ref # 56018B)	56018-1292	1
MARK,SIDE COVER,SPECT (Ref # 56018C)	56018-1334	2
LABEL,OIL&OIL FILTER (Ref # 56031)	56031-1093	1
LABEL,DAILY SAFETY (Ref # 56031A)	56031-1216	1
LABEL,BATTERY VENT (Ref # 56031B)	56031-1217	1
LABEL,TIRE & LOAD (Ref # 56037)	56037-1216	1
NUT,LOCK,3MM (Ref # 92015)	92018-005	4
RIVET,BLIND,1.93X26,B (Ref # 92039)	92039-1030	4
SCREW-CSK-CROS (Ref # 221)	221C0306	4